Reports :: Bid Array Page 1 of 5
2000008579 -4 U S DA
Archive Date: 2022-12-13 — ComBINENET.

i

Reports :: Bid Array

Current Scenario Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event.
The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists in Microsoft Excel.
Item Information

BEOS Commodity Material
ID Group

Solicitation Item Destination City, Unit of Measure Quantity (Order
Commodity Material Description Number State (UoM) UOM) Labels Bid 1 Bid 2

1 CHICKEN, FROZEN

2 CHICKEN, FROZEN

3 CHICKEN, FROZEN

-

CHICKEN, FROZEN

5 CHICKEN, FROZEN

(=)}

CHICKEN, FROZEN

z CHICKEN, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000008579 1 1655128400?p=reports bid array;menu=1318;scenario=1

CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48
oz

CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48

CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48
oz

CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48
oz

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

50

110

130

150

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

VAN BUREN, AR

POMONA, CA

SACRAMENTO, CA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

39,000.000

39,000.000

39,000.000

39,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

Vendor Name

Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

JTM PROVISIONS CO INC

KOCH FOODS,221 Meadow
Dr.,GA

$5.2900

39,000.000

JTM PROVISIONS CO INC

KOCH FOODS, 221 Meadow
Dr.,GA

$5.2900

39,000.000

JTM PROVISIONS CO INC

KOCH FOODS, 221 Meadow
Dr.,GA

$5.2900

39,000.000

JTM PROVISIONS CO INC

KOCH FOODS,221 Meadow
Dr.,GA

$5.2900

39,000.000

SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION,
INC

GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
$5.9800
0.000

SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION,
INC

GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
$5.9800
0.000

SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION,
INC

GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
$5.9800
0.000

SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION,
INC

GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
$5.9800

0.000

6/13/2022



Reports :: Bid Array

8 CHICKEN, FROZEN
9 CHICKEN, FROZEN
10 CHICKEN, FROZEN
11 CHICKEN, FROZEN
12 CHICKEN, FROZEN
13 CHICKEN, FROZEN
14 CHICKEN, FROZEN
15 CHICKEN, FROZEN
16 CHICKEN, FROZEN
17 CHICKEN, FROZEN
18 CHICKEN, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000008579 1 1655128400?p=reports bid array;menu=1318;scenario=1

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

170

180

200

210

220

240

250

270

290

290

290

SOUTH WINDSOR, CT

SOUTH WINDSOR, CT

DELAWARE CITY, DE

DELAWARE CITY, DE

DELAWARE CITY, DE

AUBURNDALE, FL

AUBURNDALE, FL

WICHITA, KS

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Page 2 of 5

6/13/2022



Reports :: Bid Array

19 CHICKEN, FROZEN
20 CHICKEN, FROZEN
21 CHICKEN, FROZEN
2 CHICKEN, FROZEN
23 CHICKEN, FROZEN
24 CHICKEN, FROZEN
25 CHICKEN, FROZEN
26 CHICKEN, FROZEN
27 CHICKEN, FROZEN
28 CHICKEN, FROZEN
29 CHICKEN, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000008579 1 1655128400?p=reports bid array;menu=1318;scenario=1

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

290

300

300

300

310

310

320

320

340

350

370

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

JACKSON, MS

JACKSON, MS

CREEDMOOR, NC

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Page 3 of 5

6/13/2022



Reports :: Bid Array

30 CHICKEN, FROZEN
31 CHICKEN, FROZEN
2 CHICKEN, FROZEN
33 CHICKEN, FROZEN
34 CHICKEN, FROZEN
35 CHICKEN, FROZEN
36 CHICKEN, FROZEN
37 CHICKEN, FROZEN
38 CHICKEN, FROZEN
39 CHICKEN, FROZEN
40 CHICKEN, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000008579 1 1655128400?p=reports bid array;menu=1318;scenario=1

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

390

410

420

440

450

470

480

500

510

530

540

PIEDMONT, SC

CORINTH, MS

JACKSON, MS

CHARLOTTE AMA, VI

CHRIS ST. CROIX, VI

MONROE, LA

ST MARTINVILLE, LA

DOUGLAS, GA

LEESBURG, GA

DENTON, TX

HOUSTON, TX

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

38,000.000

16,240.000

21,760.000

15,200.000

22,800.000

10,000.000

28,000.000

19,520.000

18,480.000

9,520.000

18,960.000

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity

Page 4 of 5

6/13/2022


https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000008579_1_1655128400?p=reports_bid_array;menu=1318;scenario=1

Reports :: Bid Array

41 CHICKEN, FROZEN
2 CHICKEN, FROZEN
43 CHICKEN, FROZEN
44 CHICKEN, FROZEN
45 CHICKEN, FROZEN
46 CHICKEN, FROZEN
47 CHICKEN, FROZEN
48 CHICKEN, FROZEN

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2022-06-01 09:52:32 EDT

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000008579 1 1655128400?p=reports bid array;menu=1318;scenario=1

550

570

580

600

610

620

640

650

SAN ANTONIO, TX

MONROE, LA

ST MARTINVILLE, LA

HOUSTON, TX

HOUSTON, TX

SAN ANTONIO, TX

MONROE, LA

ST MARTINVILLE, LA

© Copyright 2003-2022 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

9,520.000

10,000.000

28,000.000

9,520.000

18,960.000

9,520.000

10,000.000

28,000.000

Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Page 5 of 5

6/13/2022


https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000008579_1_1655128400?p=reports_bid_array;menu=1318;scenario=1

Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Page 1 of 1
2000008579 -4
Archive Date: 2022-12-13 ComBINENET.
Reports :: Capacity Utilization
Current Scenario Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation Number | Vendor Name | Plant(s) | Material Description Code(s) | Material Description(s) | Delivery Period(s) | Unit of Measure | Max Quantity | Awarded Quantity | Percent Utilized | View Bids
No results to display

© Copyright 2003-2022 All Rights Reserved
Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2022-06-01 09:52:32 EDT

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000008579 1 1655128400?p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403;scenario=1

6/13/2022


https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000008579_1_1655128400?p=reports_capacity_utilization;menu=403;scenario=1

	BidArray_2000008579_
	CapacityUtilization_2000008579_




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		2000008759 BA_CU.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found problems which may prevent the document from being fully accessible.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 27



		Failed: 2







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Failed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Failed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

