Reports:: Bid Array

<u>2000008579 -1</u>

Archive Date: 2022-12-13





Reports :: Bid Array

Current Scenario [1] Default V

Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists in Microsoft Excel.

	Item Information								
BEOS ID	Commodity Material Group	Commodity Material Description	Solicitation Item Number	Destination City, State	Unit of Measure (UoM)	Quantity (Order UOM)	Labels	Bid 1	Bid 2
							Vendor Name	JTM PROVISIONS CO INC	SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION, INC
1	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48	40	Nampa, ID	LB	39,000.000	Plant Name	KOCH FOODS,221 Meadow Dr.,GA	GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
-		OZ		Trampay 15			Offer Price	\$5.2900	\$5.9800
							Quantity Awarded	39,000.000	0.000
							Vendor Name	JTM PROVISIONS CO INC	SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION, INC
2	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48	50	Nampa, ID	LB	39,000.000	Plant Name	KOCH FOODS,221 Meadow Dr.,GA	GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
_	distance in the second	OZ		Trampay 15		33,000.000	Offer Price	\$5.2900	\$5.9800
							Quantity Awarded	39,000.000	0.000
							Vendor Name	JTM PROVISIONS CO INC	SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION, INC
<u>3</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48 OZ	³ 70 к	Kansas City, MO	LB	39,000.000	Plant Name	KOCH FOODS,221 Meadow Dr.,GA	GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
_	, ,						Offer Price	\$5.2900	\$5.9800
							Quantity Awarded	39,000.000	0.000
	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN BREAST BNLS IQF PKG-10/48	B 80	Kansas City, MO	LB	39,000.000	Vendor Name	JTM PROVISIONS CO INC	SOUTHEASTERN FOOD DISTRIBUTION, INC
4							Plant Name	KOCH FOODS,221 Meadow Dr.,GA	GEMSTONE FOODS LLC,P46255,AL
_		OZ					Offer Price	\$5.2900	\$5.9800
							Quantity Awarded	39,000.000	0.000
							Vendor Name		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		VAN BUREN, AR	LB		Plant Name		
<u>5</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		110			38,000.000	Offer Price		
							Quantity Awarded		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name		
_	CUTCUEN EDOZEN		130		LB	20.000.000	Plant Name		
<u>6</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN			POMONA, CA		38,000.000			
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
-	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	150	SACRAMENTO, CA	LB	38,000.000	Plant Name		
<u>Z</u>									
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
							Plant Name		

Reports :: Bid Array

	1						Off D.1	
<u>8</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	170	SOUTH WINDSOR, CT	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price	
<u>u</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN			Sooth Windson, Ci			Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
9	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	180	SOUTH WINDSOR, CT	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
10	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	200	DELAWARE CITY, DE	LB	38,000.000		
							Quantity	
							Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
	CUTCKEN EDOZEN	CHICKEN CHT HE EDZ CTN 40 LB	210	DELAWARE CITY DE			Plant Name	
<u>11</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	210	DELAWARE CITY, DE	LB	38,000.000		
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>12</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	220	DELAWARE CITY, DE	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>13</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		240	AUBURNDALE, FL	LB	38,000.000		
							Quantity	
							Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name	
	CHICKEN, FROZEN						Plant Name	
<u>14</u>			250	AUBURNDALE, FL	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB			LB		Plant Name	
<u>15</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		270	WICHITA, KS		38,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Plant Name	
<u>16</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		290	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price	
	,						Quantity	
							Awarded	
			290				Vendor Name	
<u>17</u>	CHICKEN EROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Plant Name	
17	CHICKEN, FROZEN			DATON ROOGE, EA	LD			
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	290		LB	38,000.000	Plant Name	
<u>18</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN			BATON ROUGE, LA			Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	

Reports :: Bid Array

	1	I	I	I	I		St	1	1
	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		BATON ROUGE, LA		38,000.000	Plant Name		
<u>19</u>			290		LB		Offer Price		
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
							Plant Name		
<u>20</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	300	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price		
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
							Plant Name		
<u>21</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	300	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price		
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
							Plant Name		
<u>22</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	300	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price		
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
							Plant Name		
<u>23</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	310	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price		
							Quantity Awarded		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name		
							Plant Name		
<u>24</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		310	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000			
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Plant Name		
<u>25</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		320	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000			
							Quantity Awarded		
							Vendor Name		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Plant Name		
<u>26</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		320	BATON ROUGE, LA	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price		
	,				_		Quantity		
							Awarded		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name		
<u>27</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		340	JACKSON, MS	LB	38,000.000	Plant Name		
_	, -						Quantity		
							Awarded		
			350				Vendor Name		
20	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		JACKSON, MS	LB	20 000 000	Plant Name		
<u>28</u>	CHICKEN, PKUZEN			JACKSUN, MS	LD	38,000.000			
							Quantity Awarded		
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name		
			370	CREEDMOOR, NC			Plant Name		
<u>29</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN				LB	38,000.000			
							Quantity Awarded		
		I .	1	1	1	I			

Reports :: Bid Array

	1		ı	1	I	1		
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>30</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	390	PIEDMONT, SC	LB	38,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>31</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	410	CORINTH, MS	LB	16,240.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>32</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	420	JACKSON, MS	LB	21,760.000		
_	·			,				
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
	CUTCUEN EDOZEN					45.000.000	Plant Name	
<u>33</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	440	CHARLOTTE AMA, VI	LB	15,200.000		
							Quantity Awarded	
				CHRIS ST. CROIX, VI			Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Plant Name	
<u>34</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		450		LB	22,800.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	470				Vendor Name	
	CHICKEN, FROZEN			MONROE, LA	LB	10,000.000	Plant Name	
<u>35</u>							Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	480				Vendor Name	
				ST MARTINVILLE, LA		28,000.000	Plant Name	
<u>36</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN				LB			
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB				19,520.000	Vendor Name	
27	CHICKEN EDOZEN		500		LB		Plant Name	
<u>37</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN			DOUGLAS, GA				
							Quantity Awarded	
			510				Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>38</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		LEESBURG, GA	LB	18,480.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	530	DENTON, TX			Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>39</u>					LB	9,520.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	540	HOUSTON, TX			Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>40</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN				LB	18,960.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity	
1	1	I	I	I	I	1	Quantity	I

Reports :: Bid Array Page 5 of 5

							Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>41</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	550	SAN ANTONIO, TX	LB	9,520.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>42</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	570	MONROE, LA	LB	10,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>43</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	580	ST MARTINVILLE, LA	LB	28,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		HOUSTON, TX	LB	9,520.000	Vendor Name	
			600				Plant Name	
<u>44</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN						Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB	610	HOUSTON, TX		18,960.000	Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>45</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN				LB		Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB			LB	9,520.000	Plant Name	
<u>46</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		620	SAN ANTONIO, TX			Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
			640				Plant Name	
<u>47</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN	CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB		MONROE, LA	LB	10,000.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
		CHICKEN CUT UP FRZ CTN-40 LB					Vendor Name	
				ST MARTINVILLE, LA	LB	28,000.000	Plant Name	
<u>48</u>	CHICKEN, FROZEN		650				Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	

© Copyright 2003-2022 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2022-06-01 09:52:32 EDT

Page 1 of 1 Reports :: Capacity Utilization

2000008579 -1

Archive Date: 2022-12-13





Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Current Scenario Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation Number | Vendor Name | Plant(s) | Material Description Code(s) | Material Description(s) | Delivery Period(s) | Unit of Measure | Max Quantity | Awarded Quantity | Percent Utilized | View Bids No results to display

© Copyright 2003-2022 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2022-06-01 09:52:32 EDT